
 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, M.D.U. ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

SESSION:  2018-2019 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates’ record provided by UCC and the hard copy data submitted by the candidates’ to date and this 

Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their  respective claims, category and 

weightage. 
 

CATEGORY: ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY (TOTAL SEATS: 03) 

Sr. No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Marks 

1 1101066157 SUMAN KULDEEP HGO 76.2 

2 1101051542 VINAY KUMAR DHARAMPAL YADAV BCB/ESM 75.63 

3 1101060922 NISHA HARI CHAND HGO 73.9 

4 1101051032 MANISHA YADAV HARIKISHAN BCB 73.73 

5 1101055200 RAHUL RAMESH BCA 73.56 

6 1101057713 RAMAN ROHTASH HGO 73.26 

7 1100532338 KAJAL CHANDER HGO 73.2 

8 1101052885 ANSHU DILBAG SC 72.43 

9 1101057818 NIDHI NARESH KUMAR HGO 72.13 

10 1101051555 KOMAL ANIL KUMAR HGO 70.2 

11 1101063231 RENU VIRENDER SINGH HGO 70.2 

12 1100533516 SHOBHANA RANDHIR HGO 70 

13 1101061774 MAMTA RAMMEHAR HGO 68.53 

14 1101057320 SAKSHI VIRENDER GOYAL HGO 68.2 

15 1101053830 KAJAL RANDHIR AIOC 67.7 



16 1101061754 PRAGATI OM PRAKASH BCA 67.56 

17 1101063886 SAURABH SAWANT BIRENDRA KUMAR AIOC 67.03 

18 1101054702 AMIT MAHAVIR SINGH BCA 67.4 

19 1101057074 JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR HGO 67.11 

20 1101054674 RAVI ROHTASH SC 66.86 

21 1101057125 SUNITA BHARAT SINGH HGO 66.63 

22 1100530157 ANKITA BRIJBHUSHAN HGO 66.43 

23 1101051843 MEENU SHRI BHAGWAN HGO 66.16 

24 1101055389 ANJU BANWARI LAL SC 65.96 

25 1100162615 JYOTI KASHMIRI LAL HGO 65.93 

26 1101054349 SUNITA CHAMPESHWAR BCB 65.8 

27 1101052273 MANISHA AJIT KUMAR HGO 65.46 

28 1101054579 DEEPAK SATISH HGO 65.36 

29 1101051433 NITESH SATISH HGO 65.16 

30 1101063648 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 65.07 

31 1101065625 ASIF SALEEM BCA 65.03 

32 1101060025 BITTU MUKHTYAR HGO 65 

33 1100149416 ROHIT VIJENDER SINGH GILL HGO 64.7 

34 1100121300 DINESH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR HGO 64.66 

35 1101055120 JYOTI GANESH HGO 64.61 

36 1101065550 MANISHA KAILASH SHARMA HGO 64.3 

37 1100153266 ROSHAN LAL VEER SINGH BCA 64.17 

38 1101062318 ANKIT KARAN SINGH HGO 63.96 

39 1100544019 BALRAJ BALWAN SINGH HGO 63.96 

40 1101060145 POOJA SURENDER HGO 63.7 

41 1101055427 POOJA RISHI PRAKASH HGO 62.76 

42 1100555922 YASHIKA DHALL MUKESH KUMAR DHALL HGO 62.36 

43 1101065697 KULDEEP ROHTASH SC 61.9 

44 1101065491 NARENDER KUMAR SARJEET HGO 61.67 

45 1101054511 VAIBHAV RASHTRA AHLAWAT HGO 61.24 



46 1100123701 RAVI KRISHAN BCA 60.2 

47 1101061836 VICKY RAMJI DAS HGO 59.53 

48 1101060190 HRISHAB DAYANAND YADAV BCB 57.13 

49 1100214540 SONU RAM KISHAN BCA 56.7 

50 1100498005 SUMAN KULDEEP SINGH SC 55.87 

51 1101053673 SIKANDER JAI KISHAN SC 54.33 

52 1100387816 SUMIT ISHWAR HGO 53.33 

53 1100388322 ASHISH VIJAY PAL SC 53 

54 1101058825 RAKESH HAWA SINGH BCA 52.9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, M.D.U. ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

SESSION:  2018-2019 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates’ record provided by UCC and the hard copy data submitted by the candidates’ to date and this 

Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their  respective claims, category and 

weightage. 
 

CATEGORY: HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (TOTAL SEATS: 09) 

Sr. No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category  Total Marks 

1 1101066157 SUMAN KULDEEP HGO 81.2 

2 1101051542 VINAY KUMAR DHARAMPAL YADAV BCB/ESM 80.63 

3 1101060922 NISHA HARI CHAND HGO 78.9 

4 1101051032 MANISHA YADAV HARIKISHAN BCB 78.73 

5 1101055200 RAHUL RAMESH BCA 78.56 

6 1101061774 MAMTA RAMMEHAR HGO 78.53 

7 1101057713 RAMAN ROHTASH HGO 78.26 

8 1100532338 KAJAL CHANDER HGO 78.2 

9 1101061754 PRAGATI OM PRAKASH BCA 77.56 

10 1101052885 ANSHU DILBAG SC 77.43 

11 1101057818 NIDHI NARESH KUMAR HGO 77.13 

12 1101051555 KOMAL ANIL KUMAR HGO 75.2 

13 1101063231 RENU VIRENDER SINGH HGO 75.2 

14 1100533516 SHOBHANA RANDHIR HGO 75 

15 1101062318 ANKIT KARAN SINGH HGO 73.96 

16 1101057320 SAKSHI VIRENDER GOYAL HGO 73.2 



17 1101054702 AMIT MAHAVIR SINGH BCA 72.4 

18 1101054674 RAVI ROHTASH SC 71.86 

19 1101057125 SUNITA BHARAT SINGH HGO 71.63 

20 1100530157 ANKITA BRIJBHUSHAN HGO 71.43 

21 1101051843 MEENU SHRI BHAGWAN HGO 76.16 

22 1101055389 ANJU BANWARI LAL SC 70.96 

23 1100162615 JYOTI KASHMIRI LAL HGO 70.93 

24 1101054349 SUNITA CHAMPESHWAR BCB 70.8 

25 1101052273 MANISHA AJIT KUMAR HGO 70.46 

26 1101054579 DEEPAK SATISH HGO 70.36 

27 1101051433 NITESH SATISH HGO 70.16 

28 1101063648 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 70.07 

29 1101065625 ASIF SALEEM BCA 70.03 

30 1101060025 BITTU MUKHTYAR  HGO 70 

31 1100149416 ROHIT VIJENDER SINGH GILL HGO 69.7 

32 1100121300 DINESH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR HGO 69.66 

33 1101055120 JYOTI GANESH HGO 69.61 

34 1101065550 MANISHA KAILASH SHARMA HGO 69.3 

35 1100153266 ROSHAN LAL VEER SINGH BCA 69.17 

36 1100544019 BALRAJ BALWAN SINGH HGO 68.96 

37 1101060145 POOJA SURENDER HGO 68.7 

38 1101055427 POOJA RISHI PRAKASH HGO 67.76 

39 1100555922 YASHIKA DHALL MUKESH KUMAR DHALL HGO 67.36 

40 1101057074 JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR HGO 67.11 

41 1101065697 KULDEEP ROHTASH SC 66.9 

42 1101065491 NARENDER KUMAR SARJEET HGO 66.67 

43 1101054511 VAIBHAV RASHTRA AHLAWAT HGO 66.24 

44 1100123701 RAVI KRISHAN BCA 65.2 

45 1101061836 VICKY RAMJI DAS HGO 64.53 

46 1101060190 HRISHAB DAYANAND YADAV BCB 62.13 

47 1100214540 SONU RAM KISHAN BCA 61.7 

48 1100498005 SUMAN KULDEEP SINGH SC 60.87 

49 1101053673 SIKANDER JAI KISHAN SC 59.33 



50 1100387816 SUMIT ISHWAR HGO 58.33 

51 1100388322 ASHISH VIJAY PAL SC 58 

52 1101058825 RAKESH  HAWA SINGH BCA 57.9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, M.D.U. ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

SESSION:  2018-2019 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates’ record provided by UCC and the hard copy data submitted by the candidates’ to date and this 

Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their  respective claims, category and 

weightage. 
 

CATEGORY: SCHEDULED CASTE (TOTAL SEATS: 03) 

Sr. No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category  Total Marks 

1 1101052885 ANSHU DILBAG SC 77.43 
2 1101054674 RAVI ROHTASH SC 71.86 
3 1101055389 ANJU BANWARI LAL SC 70.96 
4 1101065697 KULDEEP ROHTASH SC 66.9 
5 1100498005 SUMAN KULDEEP SINGH SC 60.87 
6 1101053673 SIKANDER JAI KISHAN SC 59.33 
7 1100388322 ASHISH VIJAY PAL SC 58 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, M.D.U. ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

SESSION:  2018-2019 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates’ record provided by UCC and the hard copy data submitted by the candidates’ to date and this 

Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their  respective claims, category and 

weightage. 
 

CATEGORY: BC-A   (TOTAL SEATS: 03) 

Sr. No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category  Total Marks 

1 1101055200 RAHUL RAMESH BC-A 78.56 
2 1101061754 PRAGATI OM PRAKASH BC-A 77.56 
3 1101054702 AMIT MAHABIR SINGH BC-A 72.4 
4 1101063648 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BC-A 70.07 
5 1101065625 ASIF SALEEM BC-A 70.03 
6 1100153266 ROSHAN LAL BIR SINGH BC-A 69.17 
7 1100123701 RAVI KRISHAN BC-A 65.2 
8 1100214540 SONU RAM KISHAN BC-A 61.7 
9 1101058825 RAKESH  HAWA SINGH BC-A 57.9 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, M.D.U. ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

SESSION:  2018-2019 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates’ record provided by UCC and the hard copy data submitted by the candidates’ to date and this 

Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their  respective claims, category and 

weightage. 
 

CATEGORY: BC-B   (TOTAL SEATS: 01) 

Sr. No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category  Total Marks 

1 1101051542 VINAY KUMAR DHARAMPAL YADAV BC-B/ESM 80.63 
2 1101051032 MANISHA YADAV HARIKISHAN BC-B 78.73 
3 1101054349 SUNITA CHAMPESHWAR BC-B 70.8 
4 1101060190 HRISHAB DAYANAND YADAV BC-B 62.13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, M.D.U., ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.C.A. (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

SESSION:  2018-2019 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates’ record provided by UCC and the hard copy data submitted by the candidates’ to date and this 

Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their  respective claims, category and 

weightage. 
 

CATEGORY: DA/ PWD/PH/ESM/FF   (TOTAL SEATS: 01) 

Sr. No. Applicant No. Name Father’s Name Category  Total Marks 

1 1101051542 VINAY KUMAR DHARAMPAL YADAV BC-B/ESM 80.63 
 


